LPB1:

Weekdays:
5:00 AM

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
Noon
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Saturdays:
5:00 AM

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

Sundays:
5:30 AM

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

PBS KIDS ON LPB

Thomas & Friends
The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!
Ready Jet Go!

Wild Kratts

Nature Cat

Curious George

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Splash & Bubbles

Splash & Bubbles

Sesame Street

Ready Jet Go!

Super WHY!

Programming for Adults

Peg + Cat

Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Odd Squad

Odd Squad

Arthur

Mr. Roger's Neighborhood
Thomas & Friends

Bob the Builder

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Splash & Bubbles

Curious George

Nature Cat

Dinosaur Train

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Splash & Bubbles

Curious George

Nature Cat

Louisiana Public Broadcasting
www.lpb.org



LPB PBS KIDS:

Weekdays: Noon Bob the Builder
12:00 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood 12:30 PM  WordWorld
12:30 AM  Splash & Bubbles 1:00 PM  Super WHY!

1:00AM Nature Cat 1:30 PM Sesame Street

1:.30 AM Ready Jet Go! v 2:00 PM Sesame Street

2:00 AM  Wild Kratts French Programming for Children
2:30 AM  Wild Kratts (Sat. & Sun. 2-3PM)

3:00AM  Odd Squad 2:30 PM Dinosaur Train

3:30 AM  Odd Squad 3:00 PM  French Programming for Children

4:00 AM  Arthur Dinosaur Train (Sat. & Sun.)
4:30 AM  Arthur 3:30 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
5:00 AM Fetch! With Ruff Ruffman (Sat. & Sun.)
5:30 AM  Cyberchase 4:00 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
6:00 AM  Cyberchase (Sat. & Sun.)
6:30 AM  WordGirl g 4:30 PM  Splash & Bubbles (Sat. & Sun.)
7:00 AM  Arthur N 5:00 PM Nature Cat
7:30 AM  Arthur < 5:30 PM Ready Jet Go!
8:00 AM  Peg + Cat 6:00 PM  Wild Kratts

French Programming for Children 6:30 PM  Wild Kratts

(Sat. & Sun. 8-9AM) 7:00PM  Odd Squad
8:30 AM  The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About 7:30 PM  Odd Squad

That! 8:00 PM  Arthur
9:00 AM Super WHY! 8:30 PM  Arthur

9:30 AM Clifford the Big Red Dog
10:00 AM  Thomas & Friends
10:30 AM  Thomas & Friends
11:00 AM  Caillou
11:30 AM Sid the Science Kid

9:00 PM Super WHY!

9:30 PM Sesame Street
10:00 PM Sesame Street
10:30 PM Dinosaur Train
11:00 PM Dinosaur Train
11:30 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

LPB PBS Kids has "Family Nights" on Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays from 6 to 9PM:

11/3, 11/4 & 11/5: 11/17, 11/18, 11/19:
6:00 PM Ready Jet Go! Back to Bortron 7 6:00 PM  Thomas & Friends: Journey Beyond
7:00 PM Ready Jet Go! Sodor
7:30 PM Ready Jet Go! 7:30 PM  Thomas & Friends: Journey Beyond
8:00 PM Ready Jet Go! Back to Bortron 7 Sodor
11/10, 11/11 & 11/12: 11/24, 11/25 & 11/26
6:00 PM Wild Kratts Alaska: Hero's Journey 6:00 PM Once Upon a Sesame Street
7:00 PM  Wild Kratts Christmas
7:30 PM  Wild Kratts 7:00 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
8:00 PM  Wild Kratts Alaska: Hero's Journey 7:30 PM Peg + Cat

8:00 PM Once Upon a Sesame Street

@‘L j:% Christmas

MLHO

e
QJ\)-’ F
Q\J \—U' Louisiana Public Broadcasting

www.lpb.org



	Sheet1



