PBS KIDS ON LPB

LPB1:

Weekdays:

5:00 AM Thomas & Friends

5:30 AM The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!

6:00 AM Ready Jet Go!

6:30 AM Wild Kratts

7:00 AM Nature Cat

7:30 AM Curious George

8:00 AM Curious George

8:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

9:00 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

9:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

10:00 AM Splash & Bubbles

10:30 AM Sesame Street

11:00 AM Ready Jet Go!

11:30 AM Super WHY!

Noon Programming for Adults

2:00 PM Peg + Cat

2:30 PM Nature Cat

3:00 PM Wild Kratts

3:30 PM Odd Squad

4:00 PM Odd Squad

4:30 PM Arthur

Saturdays:

5:00 AM Mr. Roger's Neighborhood

5:30 AM Thomas & Friends

6:00 AM Bob the Builder

6:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:00 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

8:00 AM Curious George

8:30 AM Nature Cat

Sundays:

5:30 AM Dinosaur Train

7:00 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

8:00 AM Curious George

8:30 AM Nature Cat















LPB PBS KIDS:

Weekdays:		Noon	Bob the Builder
12:00 AM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	12:30 PM	WordWorld
12:30 AM	Splash & Bubbles	1:00 PM	Super WHY!
1:00AM	Nature Cat	1:30 PM	Sesame Street
1:30 AM	Ready Jet Go!	2:00 PM	Sesame Street
2:00 AM	Wild Kratts		French Programming for Children
2:30 AM	Wild Kratts		(Sat. & Sun. 2-3PM)
3:00 AM	Odd Squad	2:30 PM	Dinosaur Train
3:30 AM	Odd Squad	3:00 PM	French Programming for Children
4:00 AM	Arthur		Dinosaur Train (Sat. & Sun.)
4:30 AM	Arthur	3:30 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
5:00 AM	Fetch! With Ruff Ruffman		(Sat. & Sun.)
5:30 AM	Cyberchase	4:00 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
6:00 AM	Cyberchase		(Sat. & Sun.)
6:30 AM	WordGirl ()	4:30 PM	Splash & Bubbles (Sat. & Sun.)
7:00 AM	Arthur	5:00 PM	Nature Cat
7:30 AM	Arthur	5:30 PM	Ready Jet Go!
8:00 AM	Peg + Cat	6:00 PM	Wild Kratts
	French Programming for Children	6:30 PM	Wild Kratts
	(Sat. & Sun. 8-9AM)	7:00 PM	Odd Squad
8:30 AM	The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About	7:30 PM	Odd Squad
	That!	8:00 PM	Arthur
9:00 AM	Super WHY!	8:30 PM	Arthur
9:30 AM	Clifford the Big Red Dog	9:00 PM	Super WHY!
10:00 AM	Thomas & Friends ({	9:30 PM	Sesame Street
10:30 AM	Thomas & Friends	10:00 PM	Sesame Street
11:00 AM	Caillou	10:30 PM	Dinosaur Train
11:30 AM	Sid the Science Kid	11:00 PM	Dinosaur Train
		11:30 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

LPB PBS Kids has "Family Nights" on Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays from 6 to 9PM:

11/3, 11/4 & 11/5:		11/17, 11/18, 11/19:	
6:00 PM	Ready Jet Go! Back to Bortron 7	6:00 PM	Thomas & Friends: Journey Beyond
7:00 PM	Ready Jet Go!		Sodor
7:30 PM	Ready Jet Go!	7:30 PM	Thomas & Friends: Journey Beyond
8:00 PM	Ready Jet Go! Back to Bortron 7		Sodor
11/10, 11/11 & 11/12:		11/24, 11/25 & 11/26	
11/10, 11/11 & 1	11/12:	11/24, 11/25	& 11/26
11/10, 11/11 & 1 6:00 PM	11/12: Wild Kratts Alaska: Hero's Journey	11/24, 11/25 6:00 PM	& 11/26 Once Upon a Sesame Street
•		•	
6:00 PM	Wild Kratts Alaska: Hero's Journey	•	Once Upon a Sesame Street
6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Wild Kratts Alaska: Hero's Journey Wild Kratts	6:00 PM	Once Upon a Sesame Street Christmas

Christmas



